
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Date Recorded= 1993; Name=
FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199304260001
14281

04/26/1993
09:55:51

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GLASS, LERA
M

199308120002
39691

08/12/1993
02:11:25

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

INGRAM,
TRACY A

199306020001
58061

06/02/1993
12:32:20

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HARRIS,
PEGGY H

199306100001
68571

06/10/1993
01:17:33

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CAIN,
DARRELL C

199307080002
00381

07/08/1993
03:08:30

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

VERNON,
JAMES E


