Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Date Recorded= 1993; Name= FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199304260001 14281	04/26/1993 09:55:51	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GLASS, LERA M						
199308120002 39691	08/12/1993 02:11:25	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	INGRAM, TRACY A						
199306020001 58061	06/02/1993 12:32:20	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HARRIS, PEGGY H						
	06/10/1993 01:17:33	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CAIN, DARRELL C						
199307080002 00381	07/08/1993 03:08:30	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	VERNON, JAMES E						